
250 m Bahnlänge 22:15:21 erster Start Löschen 3000m Junioren - U19m 3000m EV Finale
125 m MessungPAC005-MJUN_3000mEV_Final.csv Einlesen Finale um Platz 3 und 4

171 3 . PIRIUS, Hans 168 4 . LIß, Lucas
0 m 00,000 0 20:53:13.6729 0 m 00,000 0 20:53:13.6729

125 m 12,413 12413 20:53:26.0856 00:12,413 125 m 13,763 13763 20:53:27.4359 00:13,763
250 m 08,209 20622 20:53:34.2944 00:20,622 250 m 08,470 22233 20:53:35.9062 00:22,233
375 m 08,165 28787 20:53:42.4595 00:28,787 375 m 08,146 30379 20:53:44.0520 00:30,379
500 m 08,258 37045 20:53:50.7181 00:37,045 500 m 08,169 38548 20:53:52.2205 00:38,548
625 m 08,287 45332 20:53:59.0049 00:45,332 625 m 08,403 46951 20:54:00.6242 00:46,951
750 m 08,393 53725 20:54:07.3981 00:53,725 750 m 08,615 55566 20:54:09.2392 00:55,566
875 m 08,546 62271 20:54:15.9437 01:02,271 875 m 08,758 64324 20:54:17.9970 01:04,324

1000 m 08,729 71000 20:54:24.6732 01:11,000 1000 m 08,820 73144 20:54:26.8167 01:13,144
1125 m 08,785 79785 20:54:33.4580 01:19,785 1125 m 08,976 82120 20:54:35.7933 01:22,120
1250 m 08,907 88692 20:54:42.3649 01:28,692 1250 m 09,016 91136 20:54:44.8085 01:31,136
1375 m 08,964 97656 20:54:51.3286 01:37,656 1375 m 09,173 100309 20:54:53.9820 01:40,309
1500 m 08,991 106647 20:55:00.3200 01:46,647 1500 m 09,247 109556 20:55:03.2284 01:49,556
1625 m 08,941 115588 20:55:09.2613 01:55,588 1625 m 09,208 118764 20:55:12.4370 01:58,764
1750 m 09,023 124611 20:55:18.2840 02:04,611 1750 m 09,142 127906 20:55:21.5785 02:07,906
1875 m 09,030 133641 20:55:27.3137 02:13,641 1875 m 09,177 137083 20:55:30.7562 02:17,083
2000 m 09,055 142696 20:55:36.3685 02:22,696 2000 m 09,248 146331 20:55:40.0036 02:26,331

2125 m 09,015 151711 20:55:45.3842 02:31,711 2125 m 09,182 155513 20:55:49.1863 02:35,513

2250 m 09,079 160790 20:55:54.4627 02:40,790 2250 m 09,039 164552 20:55:58.2253 02:44,552

2375 m 09,105 169895 20:56:03.5676 02:49,895 2375 m 08,916 173468 20:56:07.1411 02:53,468

2500 m 09,167 179062 20:56:12.7348 02:59,062 2500 m 08,931 182399 20:56:16.0722 03:02,399

2625 m 09,170 188232 20:56:21.9045 03:08,232 2625 m 08,927 191326 20:56:24.9993 03:11,326

2750 m 09,019 197251 20:56:30.9239 03:17,251 2750 m 08,868 200194 20:56:33.8669 03:20,194

2875 m 08,994 206245 20:56:39.9183 03:26,245 2875 m 09,074 209268 20:56:42.9409 03:29,268

3000 m 09,136 215381 20:56:49.0536 03:35,381 3000 m 09,088 218356 20:56:52.0289 03:38,356
Finale um Platz 1 und 2

0 1 . #NV 143 2 . ARNDT, Nikias
0 m 00,000 0 20:58:32.1253 0 m 00,000 0 20:58:32.1253

125 m 12,764 12764 20:58:44.8897 00:12,764 125 m 13,570 13570 20:58:45.6953 00:13,570
250 m 08,256 21020 20:58:53.1453 00:21,020 250 m 08,497 22067 20:58:54.1924 00:22,067
375 m 08,026 29046 20:59:01.1712 00:29,046 375 m 08,164 30231 20:59:02.3558 00:30,231
500 m 08,106 37152 20:59:09.2777 00:37,152 500 m 08,090 38321 20:59:10.4463 00:38,321
625 m 08,351 45503 20:59:17.6282 00:45,503 625 m 08,075 46396 20:59:18.5208 00:46,396
750 m 08,436 53939 20:59:26.0638 00:53,939 750 m 08,132 54528 20:59:26.6534 00:54,528
875 m 08,574 62513 20:59:34.6383 01:02,513 875 m 08,199 62727 20:59:34.8526 01:02,727

1000 m 08,609 71122 20:59:43.2471 01:11,122 1000 m 08,323 71050 20:59:43.1756 01:11,050
1125 m 08,631 79753 20:59:51.8785 01:19,753 1125 m 08,483 79533 20:59:51.6580 01:19,533
1250 m 08,602 88355 21:00:00.4802 01:28,355 1250 m 08,627 88160 21:00:00.2848 01:28,160
1375 m 08,703 97058 21:00:09.1834 01:37,058 1375 m 08,811 96971 21:00:09.0965 01:36,971
1500 m 08,789 105847 21:00:17.9721 01:45,847 1500 m 08,865 105836 21:00:17.9611 01:45,836
1625 m 08,809 114656 21:00:26.7810 01:54,656 1625 m 09,037 114873 21:00:26.9981 01:54,873
1750 m 08,798 123454 21:00:35.5792 02:03,454 1750 m 09,072 123945 21:00:36.0702 02:03,945
1875 m 08,860 132314 21:00:44.4392 02:12,314 1875 m 09,113 133058 21:00:45.1831 02:13,058
2000 m 08,888 141202 21:00:53.3270 02:21,202 2000 m 09,159 142217 21:00:54.3420 02:22,217

2125 m 08,989 150191 21:01:02.3165 02:30,191 2125 m 09,219 151436 21:01:03.5611 02:31,436

2250 m 08,881 159072 21:01:11.1968 02:39,072 2250 m 09,285 160721 21:01:12.8459 02:40,721

2375 m 08,856 167928 21:01:20.0531 02:47,928 2375 m 09,399 170120 21:01:22.2448 02:50,120

2500 m 08,779 176707 21:01:28.8318 02:56,707 2500 m 09,456 179576 21:01:31.7013 02:59,576

2625 m 08,728 185435 21:01:37.5601 03:05,435 2625 m 09,505 189081 21:01:41.2067 03:09,081

2750 m 08,746 194181 21:01:46.3058 03:14,181 2750 m 09,371 198452 21:01:50.5769 03:18,452

2875 m 08,649 202830 21:01:54.9549 03:22,830 2875 m 09,409 207861 21:01:59.9858 03:27,861

3000 m 08,479 211309 21:02:03.4344 03:31,309 3000 m 09,540 217401 21:02:09.5260 03:37,401
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